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S0 3 FERBEHETT 10694
T — FEEBE  TT3A
E&E : 72.3%

Bid] B ZEIRAX EEEH| BE

1hkTlE. Y I NREFATID|L:& CEAT Thoroughly 419 54.2%
BRELZEEERLE LD, Did |2:52BEZA T A little bit 319 41.3%
you read the syllabus before 3F L AT E AN o7 Not really 29 3.8%
registering for this course? 435 F 1 h o 7= Not at all 6 0.8%
2V ZNRITIE, REOBERE (12585 Yes 577 74.6%
B, FHEAEIBEYNREN T [2:9% % 5 B 5 Somewhat 192 24.8%
7=&£Buw£ 97, Didthe 3HFYZ 5B hHAL Not really 4 0.5%
syllabus clearly indicate course |4:% 5 B4 7Ly Not at all 0 0.0%

1:2EHE Perfect 701 90.7%
3HmT-IE. ZOREICENS HW|2:1~2[EXJE 1 - 2 absences 71 9.2%
HEL E L7=h, Whatwas your |3:3~4E|XE 3 - 4 absences 1 0.1%
attendance record for this class? |4:5[E] X fE 5 absences 0 0.0%

5:6[E]LL LXK & 6 or more absences 0.0%
AZERF %Y BHEDOEPH|L: L HTIFE S Very much 596 77.1%
OFEOREICEMCEAEITE |2:2H21BEH TIEE % Somewhat 173 22.4%
L 7=». Did you conduct IHFYHTIEE %L Not really 3 0.4%
yourself appropriately during 4:3% TIEE o7 L Not at all 1 0.1%
5C0RENFERM (F8 - B8 |14 E 4hrs or more 18 2.3%
P LAR— b OFERR. IREREDF (2:30FH 3hrs 23 3.0%
. AN EORERFFLSN O |3:20/ 2hrs 137 17.7%
EHORRE) HETHTENLS S |4 1FER 1hr 522|  67.5%
WT LD, mBIEVWELDEZRER |5:1F L A ER L Almost none 73 9.4%
6 DIFEICEET Z2FBEICONT|L: &LL< HTIEES Very much 362 46.8%
BofAN/fzY, XY LELE: [2562EHTIEE % Somewhat 338|  43.7%
h'. Have you researched on IHFEYHTIEE %L Not really 60 7.8%
your own or thought about 4:HTILE 7% Not at all 13 1.7%
THOF 4 & DOFRCHENEEICE |1 L < HTILE S Very much 221 28.6%
BEYCERY MAHFE Lizh, (% |25 2EHTIEE S Somewhat 217 28.1%
A% &) Did you 3HFYHTIEE 5% Notreally 149 19.3%
proactively involve yourself in 4:HTIEFE 7L Not at all 186 24.1%
SEMDOIRENRIIEEINTL |[1:Z 58 Yes 546 70.6%
T, BRELCTH27-TThH, 2:%%% 5 &85 Somewhat 212 27.4%
Was the course content well- IHFE Y X DB bHAL Not really 14 1.8%
organized and easy to 4:Z 5 BH 7y Not at all 1 0.1%
EDTLEYryTF—ray (12585 Yes 586 75.8%
BRL fkE. K. LA, Zofh [2:00% 585 Somewhat 173 22.4%
DAT 4 THERR) 3. BBBETLT: |3:H %Y %5 BhAL Notreally 14 1.8%
» Were the materials 4:% 5 Bh7a v Not at all 0 0.0%
10#% 813, FEOFEEERLER |1:2 585 Yes 222 28.7%
BICSMd2ITkE LTWELE [220%Z 585 Somewhat 232 30.0%
h, Did the instructor(s) 3HFEYZ S EH7A L Not really 185 23.9%
encourage students to offer 4:Z 5 BH 7 Not at all 134 17.3%
1IHBI3BETRI L ZEB |12 585 Yes 594 76.8%
BAEBEEDDL LS ICHR—F [220%%5E85 Somewhat 166 21.5%
LTWZ L77D, Didthe IdbEY X5 BEHAL Not really 11 1.4%




instructor(s) support students in |4:% 5 B 74Uy Not at all 2 0.3%
e 137 L WADES: - SRR E 2 AP E 2D UL 7= | acquired new knowledge, skil 716 92.6%
122 DIBLESHLT, HBELD — - = - - 2 - £ -
e 2 EIZOVWTHEBMICEZ S L 5 124 57 | learned to think more logicy 169 21.9%
TECREIZLIZERVWET - - - — —
N JHOFEY PHIBH AR EORBICOWTEHST B L 5104 -7 | became 83 10.7%
e HBTIFEDEBIHDETAR — — — -
- L |ABEPOBRERBLAVHELBREIMLAY T2 L5104 -7 | beg 25 3.2%
TERL, BEFMICEVTCES - -
b CEMEEE) . W DRLSTERZHOME L HRWICHEIT 5 L DI -7z | learned to fl 23 3.0%
\ = » Was your
) ) Y G:ENTHANMY, #sEL7ZY T 5L 527 -7 | became empowered to 204 26.4%
behavior or attitude altered by — - —
. ) TEHEMICHEEED D & 51274 > 7 | learned to pursue goals systemati 90 11.6%
taking this course? Select all that - - — —
) - 8LV DRENH > THPOEINEZ L AEDPYREITE LS IZA -7 | learned 98 12.7%
apply and provide additional
9:%Z Ofh Other 3 0.4%
concrete examples. -
10: & < ITfABH Eh b7 h - 72 | didn't really change 15 1.9%
13hiIzld. I NNXICREEHIN [1: 258 Yes 426 55.1%
REOEEBZEAERT DI L |2:00% 5 E 5 Somewhat 327 42.3%
NTEf ERTEIEMNTE b F Y Z5BhHAL Not really 20 2.6%
%) £BWETH, Doyoufeel |4:%5BhH7 0 Notatall 0 0.0%
14HR7-IEZDORELXFEEL THE [15%2 L T3 Completely satisfied 539 69.7%
EMITHREL TWET A, How |2:52RERE L T % Somewhat satisfied 221 28.6%
satisfied are you overall with this [3:4% % U i E L T 7Ly A bit dissatisfied 11 1.4%
course? 4:5% 2 L TWLWi L Disappointed 2 0.3%
IBIRERNBI LA T, TORED [1: L < HTIFE S Completely appropriate 549 71.0%
KEI—F (QofD) EHTEE - |2:H2REH TIEE 5 Somewhat appropriate 194 25.1%
TWZE L7h, Whatacademic [3:£%H 5 TH 7% Neither appropriate or inappropriate 25 3.2%
level code (the last digit in the 4:HF Y HTITE 5L Somewhat inappropriate 0.6%
code) do you feel is appropriate |5:4 Tld £ 574y Completely inappropriate 0.0%
16H BTN T DIREDKET—F |1:5 (REABR B KFRERK#) 5 (expanded content connected to g 11 1.4%
DIDAIHERDD & LTz, WL D|2:4 (FEFfd#%k#) 4 (specialized core) 62 8.0%
127 Y 9, Which academic |3:3 (RZEREKEE) 3 (university foundation) 673 87.1%
level code would you assign to  [4:2 (E#dER/K#E) 2 (connected to high school study) 18 2.3%
this course? 5:1 (KFZEELEE) 1 (college prep) 9 1.2%




